PERFORMANCE LITE NVRs
The HA-NVR-2104/2108/2216/2232 is specially designed for small to medium scale high definition surveillance
installations. With 2MP high resolution recording, compatibility with Performance Lite series of cameras, it's easy-to-
configure and easy-to-operate. This NVR is ideal for retail shops, offices, hotels, banks, hospitals, warehouses etc.
HA-NVR-2104 / HA-NVR-2108 / HA-
NVR-2216 / HA-NVR-2232
4/8/16/32 Channel Performance Lite NVRs
The Honeywell HA-NVR-2104/2108/2216/2232 is a 2MP NVRs for

HA-NVR-2104 / HA-NVR-2108 / HA-NVR-2216 / HA-NVR-2232
PERFORMANCE LITE NVRs
ORDERING INFORMATION
HA-NVR-2104 / HA-NVR-2108 / HA-
NVR-2216 / HA-NVR-2232
PERFORMANCE LITE NVRs
For more information,
Call : +91 124 4975000
Email: HBT-Indiabuildings@honeywell.com
Honeywell HBT India Buildings
Unitech Trade Center, 5th Floor, Sector-43,
Block C, Sushant Lok Phase - I,
Gurugram - 122 002
Haryana India
© 2020 Honeywell International Inc.
HA-NVR-2104 4ch Performance Lite NVR, H.265, 1 SATA
HA-NVR-2108 8ch Performance Lite NVR, H.265, 1 SATA
HA-NVR-2216 16ch Performance Lite NVR, H.265, 2 SATA
HA-NVR-2232 32ch Performance Lite NVR, H.265, 2 SATA
Note: Compatible with only Performance Lite series of cameras